



**MARKETING**

Costs less than butter. Economical to use.. One Pound Print - Easier measuring and handling.. Zero Grams Trans Fat per serving. Improves nutritional profiles of your foods.. Non Hydro - Hydrogenation does not appear in the ingredient statement.

# Nutrition Facts

32 Servings per container

<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>1 Tablespoon</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>100</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 11 g	<b>14%</b>
Saturated Fat 5 g	<b>25%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 100 mg	<b>4%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 0 g	
Includes 0 g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 0 g	
Vitamin D	0%
Calcium	0%
Iron	0%
Potassium 0 mg	0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack			
5023937	220606	10078684739612	36/1 pound			
Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description				
Old World	Bunge Oils-US, St. Louis, MO	Butter (Perishable)				
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
37.08 LBR	36 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
15.5 INH	10 INH	7.6 INH	0.682 FTQ	10x6	180 Days	35 FAH / 45 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code	Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant	Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors			
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Store at refrigerated temperatures

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains' ; MC = 'May Contain' ; N = 'Free From' ; UN = 'Undeclared' ; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested' ; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients' ; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients' ; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - C

Eggs - N

Soybean - C

Wheat - N

Sesame - N

AU - N

Mustard - N

Coconuts - N

Walnuts - N

Peanuts - N

Tree - N

Fish - N

Shellfish - N

Crustaceans - N

Cereals - N

Corn - N

Pecan Nuts - N

Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Vegetable Oil Blend (Palm Oil, Soybean Oil), Water, Butter (Milk), Contains 2% or less of: Salt, Nonfat Dry Milk (Milk), Vegetable Monoglycerides, Soybean Lecithin (Soy), Citric Acid (Preservative), Natural Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), Vitamin A Palmitate added. Contains Milk and Soy.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Sauces, Soups, Gravies, Fillings, Cookies, Crumb Crusts, Cakes and Butter Cream icings, Cooking, Baking, Frying.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Sauces, Soups, Gravies, Fillings, cookies, crumb crusts, cakes and butter cream icings, cooking, baknig, frying.

MORE INFORMATION

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

Calories	100	Total Fat	11 g	Sodium	100 mg
Protein	0 g	Trans Fat	0 g	Calcium	
Total Carbohydrates	0 g	Saturated Fat	5 g	Iron	
Sugars	0 g	Added Sugars	0 g	Potassium	0 mg
Dietary Fiber	0 g	Polyunsaturated Fat	2 g	Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat	4 g	Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0 mg		
Vitamin A (IU)		Vitamin D		Thiamin	
Vitamin A (RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS

KOSHER	YES
--------	-----

MORE IMAGES

